
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 LCRR Compliance 526 days Wed 10/12/22 Wed 10/16/24

2 Award To Consultant 22 days Wed 6/21/23 Thu 7/20/23

3 Comission 0 days Wed 6/21/23 Wed 6/21/23

4 ATP 22 days Wed 6/21/23 Thu 7/20/23 3

5 Bidding and Contract 272 days Wed 10/12/22 Thu 10/26/23

6 Development of Bid Documents 133 days Wed 10/12/22 Fri 4/14/23

7 ProCurement Review 3 days Mon 4/17/23 Wed 4/19/23 6

8 Bid Advertisement 0 days Wed 4/19/23 Wed 4/19/23 7

9 Bidding Period via OpenGov 25 days Thu 4/20/23 Wed 5/24/23 8

10 Bid Opening 0 days Wed 5/24/23 Wed 5/24/23 9

11 Bid Evaluation and Recommendation 10 days Thu 5/25/23 Wed 6/7/23 10

12 Resolution Legal Review 30 days Thu 6/8/23 Wed 7/19/23 11

13 Resolution to Commission 0 days Wed 9/6/23 Wed 9/6/23 12FF

14 Conformed Contract 10 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 9/19/23 13

15 Contract Signature 22 days Wed 9/20/23 Thu 10/19/23 14

16 NTP 0 days Thu 10/26/23 Thu 10/26/23 15FS+5 days

17 Service Line Material Inventory 254 days Thu 10/26/23 Wed 10/16/24

18 Mobilize 0 days Thu 10/26/23 Thu 10/26/23 16

19 Customer Notification 200 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 8/1/24 16

20 Online Notification 3 days Fri 10/27/23 Tue 10/31/23 16

21 Inventory 249 days Fri 11/3/23 Wed 10/16/24 19SS+5 days

22 Lead and Copper Inventory Completion Milestone 0 days Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24
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